Account Number

Assets
1000

Total Assets
Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
3000

Total Equity

Total Liabilities + Total Equity

Sangre de Cristo Ranch Owners, Inc.

Balance Sheet
as of 11/18/2023

Account Name

Checking

General Fund - Fund Balance

Amount

$37,788.07

$37,788.07

$0.00

$37,788.07

$37,788.07

$37,788.07




